22 SERRA GRANDE ULTRA TRAIL

Relatoério Geral - 32KM - Masculino

Coloc.

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

3275
3300
3283
3253
3211
3266
3255
3259
3298

3218
3278

3256
3203
3277
3232
3270
3220

3204
3236
3231
3261
3252
3251
3212
3223
3225
3246
3296
3247
3238

Nome
PAULO CESAR SILVA OLIVEIRA
WELSON DA SILVA
RUAN CARLOS DA SILVA PINHEIRO
JOCICLEI SOUSA LIMA
ANDERSON ANDRADE LIMA
MARLISSON BRITO XAVIER
JOSE DA CONCEIGAO SILVA
LINDOMAR MARINHO DE SOUSA

VITOR GERMANO GUEDES DE LACERDA
MORAIS

BENJAMIM DA LUZ

RAIMUNDO PINHEIRO LEITE DE
MEDEIROS

JOSE WENDERSON GOMES QUEIROZ
ADRIANO DE SOUSA FELIPE
RAILSSON MAESSIAS SOLIDADE
DIOGO VIANA NATTRODT

ONESMO DE SOUZA RCHIL

CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
MENEZES

AILTON LUIS WOJCIECHOWSKI

ELISEU DE OLIVEIRA VERCOSA

DIEGO MARTINS CORREIA

MARCOS VINICIOS RODRIGUES PERES
JOAO DOS SANTOS BARROS

JOSE ALFREDO BEZERRA

ANDERSON MATHEUS SANTOS MOURA
CIRLEI SILVA CRISPIM

CLEALDO SIMAO DA SILVA

GERLAN MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA

VERA CRUZ GUIMARAES BEZERRA
GEUNER CARVALHO

EVERALDO PINHEIRO
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ldd.

40
28
21
38
36
41
35
43
29

45
46

33
41
17
34
39
58

21
36
31
33
31
52
24
32
26
47
34
35
47

Faixa
M4049
M1829
M1829
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M1829

M4049
M4049

M3039
M4049
M0017
M3039
M3039
M5059

M1829
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M1829
M3039
M1829
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049

Cl.Fx.

12

13

Equipe
MAKCELL
JABUTI DO LAVRADO
PAPALEGUAS
2.0
PESNO ASFALTO
JABUTI DO LAVRADO

HORAEXATA

ATLETAS DA ESPERANCA

PES DE VENTO
TURTLES ASPHALT
VIRACOPOS

GRUPO DE CORRIDA PES DE
VENTO

ATLETAS DA ESPERANCA
JABUTI DO LAVRADO

JABUTI DO LAVRADO

INDEPENDENTE

PAPALEGUAS
TURTLES ASPHALT

Tempo
02:14:29
02:47:17
02:49:15
03:08:21
03:19:17
03:21:14
03:29:29
03:30:32
03:34:03

03:36:28

03:40:59

03:41:57
03:43:12
03:51:27
03:55:37
04:01:25

04:02:43

04:02:44
04:04:10
04:04:34
04:06:00
04:11:13
04:12:33
04:18:04
04:18:03
04:20:41
04:22:02
04:22:10
04:25:32

04:25:44

Pagina:

Liquido
02:14:11
02:47:07
02:49:05
03:08:08
03:19:07
03:21:04
03:29:19
03:30:19
03:33:50

03:36:14

03:40:46

03:41:39
03:42:57
03:51:12
03:55:17
04:01:10

04:02:24

04:02:33
04:03:51
04:04:21
04:05:46
04:10:57
04:12:23
04:17:34
04:17:39
04:20:30
04:21:46
04:21:55
04:25:11

04:25:34



22 SERRA GRANDE ULTRA TRAIL

Relatoério Geral - 32KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53

Num.

3243
3215
3224
3254
3235
3271
3233
3207
3295
3208
3294
3299
3221
3242

3216
3285
3272
3229
3286
3293

3267
3244
3245

Nome

FRANK GUIVARA DA SILVA

ANTONIO EDILSON DA SILVA ARAUJO

CLAUDEMIR DAMASCENO

JORGE DA SILVA

EDWYLSON DA SILVA SANTOS
OSMAR ELIAS DE SOUSA JUNIOR
EDICLEY GUIMARAES DO VALE
ALESSANDRO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
URIAS SOARES DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE SEVERINO DE SOUZA
TIAGO ACACIO SILVA REBOUCAS
VITOR WENDERSON FREITAS
CARLOS CRISTIANO LEMOS DIAS

FRANCISCO IVAN RODRIGUES DE
ANDRADE

ANTONIO PRADO MARTINS NETO
SEBASTIAO PINHEIRO NETO
OZEIAS RAMOS BALMANTE

DAVID RODRIGUES DA SILVA
SERGIO LUCENA SAMPAIO JUNIOR
THIAGO DE LIMA FAGUNDES

MICHEL MALCHER
FRANKLIN NASCIMENTO VIANA
FRASCISCO ORAN LIMA
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ldd.

41
45
45
52
43
37
37
17
39
44
29
35
46
31

37
32
43
38
31
36

28
31
31

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4049 8
M4049 9
M4049 10
M5059 3
M4049 11
M3039 14
M3039 15
M0017 2
M3039 16
M4049 12
M1829 5
M3039 17
M4049 13
M3039 18
M3039 19
M3039 20
M4049 14
M3039 21
M3039 22
M3039 23
M1829 6
M3039 24
M3039 25

Equipe

CORREDORES 2.0

RAPOSAS
OS CORUJAS
JABUTI DO LAVRADO

ATLETAS DA ESPERANCA
NENHUM
JABUTI DO LAVRADO
NENHUM

ATLETAS DA ESPERANCA

EQUIPE ATREVIDOS
PAPA LEGUAS

PES DE VENTO
JABUTI DO LAVRADO

92 99164-4020

VIRA COPOS STREET
RUNNING

TURTLES ASPHALT

Tempo
04:28:48
04:30:04
04:31:41
04:33:22
04:33:38
04:36:39
04:37:44
04:38:37
04:42:30
04:48:37
04:54:21
04:59:10
05:00:10
05:00:09

05:01:48
05:15:59
05:45:38
06:03:15
06:13:18
06:13:43

06:32:01
07:35:20

09:04:00

Pagina:

Liquido
04:28:24
04:29:46
04:31:25
04:33:06
04:33:18
04:36:29
04:37:30
04:38:16
04:42:15
04:48:15
04:54:08
04:58:48
04:59:49
04:59:56

05:01:29
05:15:41
05:45:19
06:03:15
06:12:58
06:13:19

06:32:01
07:34:57

09:03:37



